
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

DNF 
DNF 

No. 
295 
201 
297 
208 
228 
230 
210 
214 
255 
227 
252 
250 
234 
202 
261 

Name 
DEMİR SAĞIM 
TURHAN ERIN ÜNLÜDOĞAN 
OĞUZ AYDOĞAN 
CAN ÖZLER 
 RÜZGAR TIRINK 
OĞUZ MARANGOZ 
DORUK BİLİR 
DEMİR ÖZGÜLTEKİN 
GÜNEŞ IŞIKALP 
 İSMET YILMAZ 
MİRAÇ GÜLTEGİN 
MÜCAHİT ÖMER ALDATMAZ 
TUĞRA FATİNOĞLU 
 ALI FUAT MIRAS 
RAIF SANI SENER 

Club 
BOM 
DRT 
EEKT 

DRT 
EEKT 
EEKT 
DRT 
255 
EEKT 
BOM 
CRT 
DRT 
DRT 
DRT 

Diff 

0.278 
1.182 
1.207 
2.747 
4.604 
5.321 
7.220 

12.727 
12.953 
15.546 
17.489 
19.608 

DNF 
DNF 

Total Tm 
8:07.562 
8:07.840 
8:08.744 
8:08.769 
8:10.309 
8:12.166 
8:12.883 
8:14.782 
8:20.289 
8:20.515 
8:23.108 
8:25.051 
8:27.170 

42.022 
46.676 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 

1 
1 

Best Tm 
39.903 
39.884 
40.073 
39.845 
40.275 
40.012 
40.335 
40.405 
40.730 
40.753 
40.617 
41.266 
40.271 
41.332 
44.936 

Comment 

20.3.v 

EK-2 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.278 

Avg. Speed 

79,744 

Best Lap Tm 

39.845 

Best Speed 

81,315 

Best Lap by 

208 - CAN ÖZLER 

 

Printed: 16.08.2025 14:49:24 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  TOSFED 

MOTUL 2025 TKŞ 3.AYAK YARIŞI 
JUNIOR 

Start Heat 2.Yarış 

Race (12 Laps) started at 14:03:31 

TUZLA KARTİNG PİSTİ 0,900 km 

16.08.2025 14:15 


